ALLAN VIGIL FORD-LINCOLN GOVERNMENT SALES

2025 Ford Escape FWD

SWC #99999-SPD-ES40199373-002

Equipment included in
Base price

1.5L Ecoboost Engine
8-Speed Automatic Transmission
Center floor consol w/armrest
Cruise Control

Dual-Zone Climate control
Cloth Seats (5 Passenger)

8 way power drivers seat

4 way manual passenger seat
Power lift gate

17"shadow painted wheels
Co-pilot 360

USB ports (1) front (1) rear
Advance trac

Base Price

Options Price
All wheel drive 2,150.00
Daytime running lights $75.00
Rear parking sensor 430.00
Class Il Trailer Tow pkg 765.00
Cargo Shade 235.00
Cargo mat 200.00

Floor mats / Carpeted 230.00
Floor mats / all wheather 265.00
PHEV FWD 9,989.00

Airbags (all passenger and side curtain canopy)

Colors Available
Exterior Interior

Ebony Gray

Z1 Oxford White
UM Agate Black

PQ Race Red

JS Iconic Silver

M7 Carbonized Gray

FOB Allan Vigil Ford
Delivery: see Region Chart for pricing

ALLAN VIGIL FORD GOV'T SALES
6790 Mt. Zion Blvd
Morrow, GA 30260

770-968-0680 Phone
800-821-5151 Toll Free
678-364-3910 Fax

Delivery
Extra Key
Tint/Fire Ext

Total

Added optional equipment
Other vendor added equipment
Delivery

Total

Contact person

$

$

$

$

A|H P

32,575.00

75.00

430.00

265.00

9,989.00

150.00
320.00
420.00

44,224.00

Department

Phone Number

Fax number

Code

uoG
942

60S
536

478
50Q
50B
50C

UOE

5/23/2023



