ALLAN VIGIL FORD-LINCOLN GOVERNMENT SALES

2025 Ford Escape FWD	Base	Base Price		<mark>575.00</mark>
SWC #99999-SPD-ES40199373-002	Options	Price		Code
Equipment included in Base price	All wheel drive Daytime running lights	2,150.00 \$75.00	\$	75.00 U9G
1.5L Ecoboost Engine 8-Speed Automatic Transmission Center floor consol w/armrest Cruise Control	Rear parking sensor Class II Trailer Tow pkg	430.00 765.00	<u>\$</u>	430.00 60S 536
Dual-Zone Climate control Cloth Seats (5 Passenger) 8 way power drivers seat 4 way manual passenger seat	Cargo Shade Cargo mat Floor mats / Carpeted F <mark>loor mats / all wheather</mark>	235.00 200.00 230.00 265.00		47B 50Q 50B 265.00 50C
Power lift gate 17"shadow painted wheels	PHEV FWD	9,989.00	\$ 9,	989.00 U0E
Co-pilot 360 USB ports (1) front (1) rear				
Advance trac Airbags (all passenger and side curtain canopy)				
	Delivery Extra Key Tint/Fire Ext		\$	150.00 320.00 420.00
	Total		\$ 44,	224.00
Colors Available Exterior Interior Ebony Gray Z1 Oxford White UM Agate Black				
PQ Race Red JS Iconic Silver M7 Carbonized Gray	Added optional equipment			
	Other vendor added equipme	ent		
	Delivery			
FOB Allan Vigil Ford	Total	\$	S	
Delivery: see Region Chart for pricing ALLAN VIGIL FORD GOV'T SALES 6790 Mt. Zion Blvd Morrow, GA 30260	Contact person			
	Department			
	Phone Number			
770-968-0680 Phone 800-821-5151 Toll Free 678-364-3910 Fax	Fax number			5/23/2023